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Sıra 

No

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı İli

Takım

Ferdi

Doğum 

Tarihi
Derecesi

1 70 ASLI ATAN ANTALYA T 01.01.2003 7:16

2 320 NURGÜL UÇGUN ISPARTA T 24.01.2003 7:20

3 71 SİBEL CAN ANTALYA T 01.01.2003 7:31

4 321 HATİCE ÖZBALCI ISPARTA T 18.06.2003 7:33

5 322 SUEDA KAYACAN ISPARTA T 26.09.2002 7:35

6 323 HABİBE ADIGÜZEL ISPARTA T 20.06.2003 7:42

7 480 YELİZ KADEM MUĞLA T 26.02.2002 7:46

8 72 FATMA KURT ANTALYA T 01.01.2003 8:03

9 73 SILA ÜNAL ANTALYA T 01.01.2003 8:05

10 482 ELİF BAYAT MUĞLA T 20.12.2003 8:16

11 92 FATMANUR ÜNAL AYDIN T 01.01.2003 -

12 91 GÜLAY BALCI AYDIN T 25.04.2003 -

13 481 ÖZLEM BAŞARAN MUĞLA T 27.06.2002 -

14 90 BURÇİN KANIK AYDIN T 19.01.2002 -

15 483 EBRU ÇAPAR MUĞLA T 14.02.2003 -

16 93 MİHRİBAN POLAT AYDIN T 05.10.2003 -

17 32 RABİA YILDIRIM AFYONKARAHİSAR T 15.02.2003 -

18 33 ALEYNA SAYAR AFYONKARAHİSAR T 15.05.2003 -

19 150 AZİME NUR BİLKAY BURDUR T 20.04.2002 -

20 31 MİRAY NİSA ÜRÜN AFYONKARAHİSAR T 03.01.2002 -

21 30 SEMA NUR COŞKUN AFYONKARAHİSAR T 15.06.2003 -

22 152 ESRA DEMİROK BURDUR T 01.01.2002 -

23 151 DERYA AKAR BURDUR T 18.02.2002 -

24 153 CEREN BOSTANCI BURDUR T 28.05.2003 -
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Takım 

Sırası
İli

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı Derece

Geliş 

Puanı

Takım 

Puanı

320 NURGÜL UÇGUN 7:20 2

321 HATİCE ÖZBALCI 7:33 4

1 ISPARTA 322 SUEDA KAYACAN 7:35 5 11
323 HABİBE ADIGÜZEL 7:42 6

70 ASLI ATAN 7:16 1

71 SİBEL CAN 7:31 3

2 ANTALYA 72 FATMA KURT 8:03 8 12
73 SILA ÜNAL 8:05 9

480 YELİZ KADEM 7:46 7

481 ÖZLEM BAŞARAN - 13

3 MUĞLA 482 ELİF BAYAT 8:16 10 30
483 EBRU ÇAPAR - 15

90 BURÇİN KANIK - 14

91 GÜLAY BALCI - 12

4 AYDIN 92 FATMANUR ÜNAL - 11 37
93 MİHRİBAN POLAT - 16

30 SEMA NUR COŞKUN - 21

31 MİRAY NİSA ÜRÜN - 20

5 AFYONKARAHİSAR 32 RABİA YILDIRIM - 17 55
33 ALEYNA SAYAR - 18

150 AZİME NUR BİLKAY - 19

151 DERYA AKAR - 23

6 BURDUR 152 ESRA DEMİROK - 22 64
153 CEREN BOSTANCI - 24
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